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Grand National de Dressage
Saint Lo - du 13 au 15 novembre 2015

Judge M : Lionel DU TRANOYJudge C : Raphael SALEH
Judge E : Claire BARDON

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Magnus RINGMARK

Judge B : Anne PRAIN

65.65865.789 68.816
203.5(2) (2) (1)

PASODOBLE2 Germain LE GOFF 1244.51
DP / BAI / 12 / H /  by PHARIS and MANILA by PIUS - DOMINIQUE D' ESME

63.816
(4)

63.421
(4)

65.500
 

%% % % % %

67.76363.553 67.500
199.0(4) (1) (2)

FOOTLOOSE VH KOEKOEKSHOF1 Pauline LECLERCQ 1241.02
BWP / BAI F. / 10 / F /  by FIDERHIT and QUINTANA by QUASI ROI - MARION DEFONTAINE

63.026
(5)

64.737
(2)

65.316
 

%% % % % %

65.13264.342 64.868
197.0(3) (4) (3)

LEADER DU LOING3 Anne Solene HERVE 1229.03
HAN / BAI / 9 / H /  by LAURENTIO and DEIKE by DE NIRO - BEATRICE HERVE

65.921
(1)

63.158
(5)

64.684
 

%% % % % %

61.97466.053 64.342
198.0(1) (6) (4)

ZEST SOLLENBURG9 Pauline LECLERCQ 1221.54
KWPN / BAI F. / 11 / F /  by OO SEVEN and TAHNEE by METALL - S.C.E.A. LES ECURIES DE L'ACACIA

64.605
(2)

64.474
(3)

64.289
 

%% % % % %

65.26363.289 62.632
195.0(6) (3) (7)

OPRAH10 Germain LE GOFF 1197.55
SFA / BAI / 13 / F /  by REBEL Z and DIVINE D'HARDY by NANTOUNG - ALEXANDRA HESKIA

64.474
(3)

59.474
(9)

63.026
 

%% % % % %

64.34263.553 63.553
193.0(4) (5) (5)

AL CAPONE4 Claude GAUDE 1195.06
TRAK / NOIPAN / 16 / H /  by SOLERO and ALASKA S by FABIAN - CLAUDE GAUDE

62.763
(6)

60.263
(7)

62.895
 

%% % % % %

61.84261.184 62.763
190.5(8) (7) (6)

RUBINE GIRL7 Catherine VERAN 1194.57
DP / NOIR / 11 / F /  by RUBIN ROYAL and BRILLANCE by BRANDENBURGER - CATHERINE VERAN

62.237
(7)

66.316
(1)

62.868
 

%% % % % %

61.18462.895 62.632
188.0(7) (8) (7)

QWISMEL D'HEBECOURT5 Myriam VICTOR THOMAS 1172.58
SFA / NOIPAN / 11 / F /  by KARAMEL DE LAUTURE and CALIFORNIE IV by LE PLANTERO - MYRIAM VICTOR-THOMAS

61.842
(8)

60.000
(8)

61.711
 

%% % % % %

59.73759.605 61.842
184.0(9) (9) (9)

TOLSTOI6 Isabelle CIARAVOLA 1153.09
TRAK / BAI / 14 / H /  by MONTEVERDI and TASSILA by INSPEKTEUR - LOUISE SARA THIVET

61.184
(9)

61.053
(6)

60.684
 

%% % % % %

58.42155.000 55.526
171.0(10) (10) (10)

OR FEE DE VILLERS8 Barbara CAPPELLINI 1072.510
SFA / AL BRU / 13 / F /  by QREDO DE PAULSTRA*HN and JESSICA DU BIGOT by SAPHIR D'ELLE - MARC BESNAINOU

58.026
(10)

55.263
(10)

56.447
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: grandnational.ffe.com(*)=Team / Equipe
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